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Ted Tynan

Tim Brosnan

Joe Kavanagh
Thomas Gould
Fiona Ryan
Kenneth O'Flynn
Lil O'Donnell
John Sheehan
Michael Nugent
Tony Fitzgerald
Kenneth Collins
Marion O'Sullivan
Kieran McCarthy
Chris O'Leary
Des Cahill

Laura McGonigle
Terry Shannon
Nicholas O'Keeffe
Shane O'Shea
Mick Finn

Fiona Kerins
Paudie Dineen
Tom O'Driscoll
Sean Martin
John Buttimer
Henry Cremin
Mary Shields
Fergal Dennehy
P.J. Hourican
Thomas Moloney
Derry Canty
Colette Finn
Colm Kelleher
Damian Boylan
Dan Boyle
Deirdre Forde
Garret Kelleher
Ger Keohane
John Maher
Lorna Bogue

Mary Rose Desmond

Oliver Moran
Shane O'Callaghan

TOTAL MEETINGS HELD TOTAL MEETINGS ATTENDED % ATTENDED

25
43
25
46
44
43
52
22
42
25
49
39
19
43
29
49
23
52
22
23
33
39
49
22
51
24
44
24
39
29
46
28
18
22
19
26
17
17
17
22
22
22
17
22

18
38
19
41
38
30
37
16
37
25
44
39
11
27
29
44

7
44
19
15
31
33
32
19
46
20
41
20
36
27
38
22
18
21
18
25
14
15
15
19
22
19
17
20

72%
89%
76%
90%
87%
70%
72%
73%
89%
100%
90%
100%
58%
63%
100%
90%
31%
85%
87%
66%
94%
85%
66%
87%
91%
84%
94%
84%
93%
94%
83%
79%
100%
96%
95%
97%
83%
89%
89%
87%
100%
87%
100%
91%



